OnePOD Wireless / Technical Specifications
SPECIFICATIONS
OnePOD Wireless Sensor with Stand Cover (DBD700):
OnePOD Wireless Sensor with Stand Cover - No Chirp (DBD706):
[0.8in][0.8in]
21.10mm21.10mm
Ø [1.9in]Ø [1.9in]
49.31mm49.31mm

OnePOD Wireless / Technical Specifications
ONEPOD WIRELESS
ORDER CODE NOTESDESCRIPTION
DBD700-B Black
DBD700-W WhiteOnePOD Wireless Sensor with Stand Cover
OnePOD Wireless Sensor with Stand Cover
DBD703 LED Emitter Dongle for OnePOD Wireless
ZONE MANAGER
ORDER CODE NOTESDESCRIPTION
DBD701
YLR52
Requires YLR52 & YC*
DBD702
YC3
YC6
YC9
YC10
YC11
YC12
YC14
Invlusion/Exclusion
Requires YLR52 & YC*
Wireless Zone Manager (30 cm diameter)
C14 AC Cable DIB/PIB - US
C14 AC Cable DIB/PIB - EU
C7 AC Power Cable - US
C7 AC Power Cable - UK
C7 AC Power Cable - EU
C7 AC Power Cable - AU
C7 AC Power Cable - JP
Wireless Zone Manager (52 cm diameter)
5.3VDC/6.5A Power Supply
ACCESSORIES
ORDER CODE NOTESDESCRIPTION
ADH1017
ADH2180 Pack of 8OnePOD Sensor Replacement Adhesives
Replacement Adhesive for DBD702
DBD706-B Black
DBD706-W WhiteOnePOD Wireless Sensor with Stand Cover - No Chirp
OnePOD Wireless Sensor with Stand Cover - No Chirp
OnePOD Wireless / Technical Specifications
©2022 InVue. No endorsement of InVue products has been made by any of the manufacturers of the products shown. Product is
sold pursuant to InVue’s warranty which can be found at www.invue.com/warranty.